
 

 

 

      MIDDLEWICH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

 

 

 

School Term Dates 2018-19 
 

 

           

 

 Date of closing Date of opening 
 
Autumn Term 2018 

 
-------- 

 
Tuesday 4th September 2018 

 
Half-term 

  
Thursday 25th October 2018 

 
Monday 5th November 2018 

 
Christmas 

 
Tuesday  18th December 2018 

 
--------- 

 
Spring Term 2019 

 
--------- 

 
    Thursday 3rd  January 2019 

 
Half Term 

 
Friday  15th  February 2019 

 
Monday 25th February 2019 

 
Easter  

 
Friday 5th April 2019 

 
--------- 

 
Summer Term 2019 

 
--------- 

 
      Tuesday 23rd April  2019 

 
May Bank Holiday 

 
Friday 3rd May 2019 

 
       Tuesday 7th May  2019 

 
Half Term 

  
Friday 24th May 2019 

 
Monday 3rd June 2019 

  
 
Summer 

 
           Friday 19th July 2019 

 
--------- 

 
 
INSET Days  
 
2018 
 
Monday 3rd September 2018 
Friday 26th October 2018   
 
 
2019 
 
Monday 22nd July 2019 
Tuesday 23rd July 2019 
Wednesday 24th July 2019 



 

 

 

  

 

 
                        

September 2018   October 2018 (40 days)  November 2018  

M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31       26 27 28 29 30   

                       

December 2018 (32 days)  January  2019   February  2019 (32days) 

M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S 

     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28    

31                       

     

March  2019   April 2019  (30 Days)  May 2019 (23days) 

M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6   7    1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30                27 28 29 30 31   

                       

June 2019  July 2019 (38 days)  August 2019 

M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S  M T W T F S S 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30 31  

                       

                                                                                                                 Return to school 2 September 2019 

 Denotes School Holiday Dates  
 

 

Denotes Bank Holidays  
 

Denotes Inset Days 

Middlewich Primary School 
Holiday Pattern 2018/2019 academic year 

 

Total days open = 195 

 

 

Cheshire East has a statutory duty to set term dates for Community and Controlled schools.  They are also 

recommended for adoption by Voluntary Aided, Foundation, Academies and Free schools.  Clusters of schools 

may agree minor local variations with the Local Authority. 

 


